
TPSD Principal and Counselor Directory 2021-2022

School/Principal Phone Counselor Email Attendance Note

Pre-K

ECEC/ Haley Stewart
hsstewart@tupeloschools.com

840-5237 Jennifer Homan
jrhoman@tupeloschools.com

awrice@tupeloschools.com

K-2nd

Carver/ Christy Carroll
chcarroll@tupeloschools.com

841-8870 Jamie Vowell
jdvowell@tupeloschools.com

ldmclendon@tupeloschools.com

Joyner/ Kim Foster
kpfoster@tupeloschools.com

841-8900 Tanya Kelly
thkelly@tupeloschools.com

scedwards@tupeloschools.com

Parkway/ Carmen Gary
cagary@tupeloschools.com

844-6303 Liz Masley
ewmasley@tupeloschools.com

etmiller@tupeloschools.com

Thomas/ Candi Moore
clmoore@tupeloschools.com

841-8960 Keyairra Chapman
klchapman@tupeloschools.com

adwalker@tupeloschools.com

3rd-5th

Lawhon / Ian Shumpert
jishumpert@tupeloschools.com

841-8910 Haley Vasser
hevassar@tupeloschools.com

tswatson@tupeloschools.com

Lawndale / Talina Knight
tmknight@tupeloschools.com

841-8890 Abby Ezell
arezell@tupeloschools.com

pehooper@tupeloschools.com

Pierce St. / Amy Tate
aptate@tupeloschools.com

841-8940 Sheila Kelly
stkelly@tupeloschools.com

elsmith@tupeloschools.com

Rankin/Heather Cartwright
hlcartwright@tupeloschools.com

841-8950 Kimberly Cook
klcook@tupeloschools.com

mjlawrence@tupeloschools.com

6th-12th

Milam / Terry Harbin
tjharbin@tupeloschools.com

841-8920 Tamekia White
tgwhite@tupeloschools.com
Regan Sawyer
resawyer@tupeloschools.com

milamattendance@tupeloschools.com

TMS /Mark Enis
mtenis@tupeloschools.com

840-8780 Wendy Ganaway
wwganaway@tupeloschools.com

tmsattendance@tupeloschools.com

Tupelo High/ Art Dobbs
jadobbs@tupeloschools.com

841-8970 Suzanne Blakey
scblakey@tupeloschools.com

thsattendance@tupeloschools.com


